

PMhsy Road to Boksa

~~State~~ ~~XX-XXXX~~ ~~XX-XXXX~~

MMhsy (NDB)

STATE P.W.D.

Buxar DIVISION

Buxar S.D. DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

1699

श्री संनिय गुणिक - ११०१

1st on A/c Bill

Work of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Name of Work: Construction of road					
from P.M. W.S. Road to Bouda					
Agency: Shantosh Kumar Chakraborty					
Agreement No: 06 SBD of 2023-2024					
Agreed Agreed cost Rs - 16184510.20					
Rate - 10% below Govt R.O. 01					
Date of Start: 10.8.2023					
Date of completion: 9.08.2024					

Record measurement				
① P.V. & fixing of working				
benchmark pillars -				
Qty: 02 Nos				
② Setting out reference				
pillars - do all corners				
Qty: 6.00 Nos				
③ Clearing & rubble in road				
level - do all corners				
$2 \times 1500 \times 7.50 = 10500 \text{ m}^2$				
$= 1.05 \text{ Ha}$				
④ Construction of Subgrade				
& earthen shoulder -				
$10 \times 30 \times \frac{(6.80 + 7.50)}{2} \times 0.300 = 643.50 \text{ m}^3$				
$5 \times 30 \times \frac{(6.50 + 7.20)}{2} \times 0.300 = 308.25 \text{ m}^3$				
Continuation Qty: 951.75 m ³				

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content's of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) P/V & heavy benches					
mark pillars					
Qty 2 - 0.0000					
@ 4591.00 / each					Rs. 9182.00
(2) P/V & heavy reinforcement					
pillars					
Qty 6 no.					
@ 2141.19 / each					Rs. 12847.14
(3) clearing & leveling					
road land					
Qty 1.05 Ha					
@ 72697.86 / Ha					Rs. 76333.20
(4) Cost of subgrade & surface shoulder					
Qty 1570.20 m ²					
@ 263.53 / m ²					Rs. 403438.20
(5) P/V & 18 mm material					
with well compacted material					
Qty 797.56 m ²					
@ 3760.83 / m ²					Rs. 298445.20
(6) P/V & heavy M.M.W.					
Sign board with logo					
Qty 02 nos					
@ 11452.56 / each					Rs. 22905.12
					Rs. 3509157.00
Add @ 18% WST					Rs. 63648.20
Add @ 1% L.C.S.					Rs. 35092.20
Add S.C.P. (K.C.)					Rs. 56400.00
					Rs. 4232297.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation